
Secondary 2 Form Teachers 
 

Class Name of Form 
Teacher 

Teaching Subject Ext Email address 

S2‐RE 

RESILIENCE 

Ms Kek Poh Khee Science 225 kek_poh_khee@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Benjamin Low Music 266 low_chi_arn_benjamin@moe.edu.sg 

 

S2‐RT 

RESPECT 

Mr Chew Wei Sheng Mathematics/ POA 249 chew_wei_sheng@schools.gov.sg 

Mr Chong Chee Nian D & T 226 Chong_Chee_Nian@moe.edu.sg 

 

S2‐IY 

INTEGRITY 

Ms Nur Sherlyn Malay Language 225 nur_sherlyn_mohamad_salim@moe.edu.sg 
Mdm Jothi Tamil Language 254 ravindran_aruljothi@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Sandy Goh EL Literature / English 
Language 229 goh_wei_ting_sandy@moe.edu.sg 

 

S2‐CE 

CARE 

Ms Lim Lan Theen Chinese Language 232 lim_lan_theen@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Yeo Chin Hwei Physical Education 245 yeo_chin_hwei@moe.edu.sg 

 

S2‐EE 

EXCELLENCE 

Ms Maggie Lim Chinese Language 266 lim_meiqi_maggie@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Felicia Tan Mathematics / CPA 267 tan_kim_kim@moe.edu.sg 

 

S2‐PN 

PASSION 

Ms Ang Geok Xing Biology / Mathematics 265 ang_geok_xing@moe.edu.sg 

Mrs Salinah Zhu Physics / Mathematics 303 salinah_zhu@moe.edu.sg 

 

S2‐IN 

INNOVATION 

Mr William Hong Mathematics / Chemistry 242 hong_guangyu_william@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Nurulhuda Malay Language 243 nurulhuda_ahmad@moe.edu.sg 
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